FLOWSEAL
Marine Products
CRANE VALVE GROUP
FLOWSEAL
A Crane Co. Company 2
PRODUCT LINE
High Performance
Butterfl y Valves

FLOWSEAL                                                                                                                                                                    CV-114
A Crane Co. Company
Ordering Information
 Figure Number System
9.  Packing Material Code
T = PTFE
G = Graphite
F = Fire-Flow
X = Special
G = Glass backed PTFE
H = 316 SS backed PTFE
F = Fire-Flow (Garfil & 316 SS)
M = CS Nitrided
X = Special
B = Bronze
X = Special
10. Bearing Material Code
**Factory Assigned
O = None
A = Oxygen Service
C = Chlorine Service
F = Flat Face
M = MIL-V-24624 (Note 2)
N = NACE Construction
S = 60 to 125 AARH Facing
V = Vacuum Service
X = Special Feature
Further Description Required
B = Bare Shaft
H = Ratchet Handle
L = Ratchet Handle w/Lock
2 = Worm Gear (Low Pressure)
3 = Worm Gear
4 = Pneumatic Double Acting
5 = Pneumatic SR Fail Close
6 = Pneumatic SR Fail Open
7 = Hydraulic
8 = Electric
X = Other
11. Actuator Type Code
Visit www.cranevalvelit.com
for on-line catalogs
3 42 5 6 7 8 9 10
VALVE TYPE MATERIALS OF CONSTRUCTIONVALVE SIZE FEATURES
11 12 131
12. Special Feature Code
12. Series Code
8.  Seal Material Code
T = PTFE
R = RTFE
L = Polyethylene (UHMWPE)
F = Fire-Flow PTFE/300SS
B = Fire-Flow RTFE/300SS
M = Monel
S = 300 SS
X = Special Seat or O-ring
6.  Disc Material Code
2 = 316 SS
3 = Monel
4 = Alloy 20
5 = Alum Bronze
6 = Carbon Steel-ENP
7 = 316 SS Malcomized
9 = 316 SS-ENP
X = Special
7.  Shaft Material Code
1 = 17-4PH SS
2 = 316 SS (Note1)
3 = Monel
4 = Alloy 20
6 = Inconel 718/x750
0 = Nitronic 50
X = Special
5.  Body Material Code
1 = Carbon Steel
2 = 316 SS
3 = Monel
4 = Alloy 20
5 = Alum Bronze
6 = Carbon Steel-ENP
7 = 316 SS Malcomized
9 = 316 SS-ENP
X = Special
025 = 2 1/2"
03 = 3"
04 = 4"
to
48 = 48"
1.  Size Code
A = Straight
3"-24" ASME 150
3"-12" ASME 300
3"-8" ASME 600
C = Balanced
30"-48" ASME 150
14"-36" ASME300
10"-14" ASME 600
4.  Shaft Design Code
W = Wafer
L = Lug
3.  Body Type Code
1 = 150 ASME
3 = 300 ASME
6 = 600 ASME
2.  Body Class Code
Example Part Number:
06-1WA-533TTG-HO